
S. No FormNo Reg_no Name
Amission Cat 
Selected Division District 12th %age

1 JK6186870 333310016994 KRISH SHARMA General Jammu DODA 92.2
2 JK6122405 333310003696 Daljeet Singh General Jammu KATHUA 88.6

1 JK6175069 333310002017 Shushant Sharma EWS Jammu KATHUA 88
2 JK6125902 333310002255 Shahid aziz ST Jammu RAJAURI 87.6
3 JK6196303 233510803631 FAHEEM UL ISLAM General Jammu DODA 85.8
4 JK6176298 233511493989 Ghulam Nakash Band ST Jammu POONCH 85.2
5 JK6199747 233511614023 KRISH GUPTA General Jammu JAMMU 85
6 JK6159283 233511430987 Bunty Singh EWS Jammu KATHUA 81.4
7 JK6205343 333310019884 SAYED MADDAD ALI KAZMI Pahari Speaking People(PSP)Jammu POONCH 81.2
8 JK6136168 233510709835 ANJNI BHARGAV General Jammu RAJAURI 81

Department of Computer Science &IT

Session 2023-24
This is for the information of following Candidates desirous for seeking admission in BCA (Data Science) course session
2023-24 under NON-CUET in The Department of Computer Science & IT, Bhaderwah Campus, University of Jammu that the
counseling cum document verification shell be held in the department during 23-26 Augest, 2023 during 10:00 AM to 5:00
PM

General Selected

General Waiting

Bhaderwah Campus
Jammu University

[A+ Grade University Accredited by NCCA] 
No. : BC/JU/Adm/MCA/23/140

Dated: 22/08/2023
Provisional Merit/Selection List of NON-CUET Candidates for BCA (Data Science)

8 JK6136168 233510709835 ANJNI BHARGAV General Jammu RAJAURI 81
9 JK6174159 333310005167 Syed Nakeeb Javaid Kirmani General Kashmir BADGAM 80

10 JK6200351 333310019739 Azam shabeer lone Children of Defence personnel/Para military forces/State police personnelKashmir BANDIPORA 78.29
11 JK6142596 333310000205 Gursharanpreet Singh General Jammu JAMMU 76.67
12 JK6190816 233511216089 Bhagwant singh General Jammu DODA 76.4
13 JK6200665 333310002385 RITHIK CHOUDHARY General Jammu JAMMU 76.2
14 JK6190877 333310015690 Irfan ali ST OUTSIDE J&K 75.67
15 JK6150323 333310000347 Imtiaz Ahmed General Jammu DODA 75.6
16 JK6167888 333310013432 RIDHUM GUPTA General Jammu KATHUA 75.6
17 JK6150567 233511211041 Rehan Aslam ST Jammu POONCH 74.8
18 JK6196548 333310018145 Aasim Ali wani General Jammu DODA 73.6
19 JK6196258 233511459378 MOHAMMAD AZHAR General Jammu DODA 73.2
20 JK6195964 333310002120 MUSKAAN SHOKET General Jammu DODA 72.4
21 JK6138696 333310007523 Smili General Jammu JAMMU 72
22 JK6205200 233511459288 SHIVANSH KOTWAL Resident of Backward Area(RBA)Jammu DODA 72
23 JK6205344 333310020834 SAYED NAZARAT ALI KAZMI Pahari Speaking People(PSP)Jammu POONCH 69.4
24 JK6200473 333310005946 Shakshi Devi SC Jammu KATHUA 69.2
25 JK6195826 333310018895 Mohammad Nauman Bhat General Kashmir PULWAMA 68.6
26 JK6173384 333310014605 KARAN SINGH Pahari Speaking People(PSP)Jammu RAJAURI 68.6
27 JK6169181 333310008500 Ovais raja wani General Jammu KATHUA 68.4
28 JK6122387 233510730942 Waseem choudhary ST Jammu RAJAURI 68.4
29 JK6204677 233511482628 Nitin Choudhary General Jammu JAMMU 68
30 JK6112537 333310000346 ADIL WAHEED BOHROO Resident of Backward Area(RBA)Jammu RAMBAN 67.4
31 JK6183149 233511637553 Asgar Ali ST OUTSIDE J&K 66.6
32 JK6151573 233511094289 Pankaj Kumar Bhagat SC Jammu JAMMU 66.4
33 JK6179607 233511288233 AJAY SINGH Resident of Backward Area(RBA)Jammu RAMBAN 66.2



34 JK6165758 333310011426 Rohit sharma General Jammu UDHAMPUR 66
35 JK6134953 233510109245 Anshit Mahajan General Jammu JAMMU 65
36 JK6189729 333310017024 Ibrar Ul Haq General Jammu KATHUA 64.8
37 JK6194470 233510203691 SADIQ ALI ST OUTSIDE J&K 64.4
38 JK6162972 233510229503 CHANDAN SINGH General Jammu JAMMU 64
39 JK6122766 233510188897 GANISHAM SHARMA General Jammu JAMMU 63.8
40 JK6137644 333310006666 Aryaman Suri General Jammu JAMMU 63.8
41 JK6187869 333310013209 Ramesh Joshi General OUTSIDE J&K 62.6
42 JK6190656 233510593467 BHUPINDER SINGH Resident of Backward Area(RBA)Jammu JAMMU 62.2
43 JK6190232 233511153748 PRANAV GUPTA EWS Jammu UDHAMPUR 62
44 JK6189475 333310000683 Rashid Ashraf ST Jammu RAJAURI 62
45 JK6129189 333310002491 Sushant Bangotra SC Jammu JAMMU 61.8
46 JK6150915 333310009605 Anshneet singh General Jammu JAMMU 61.4
47 JK6135053 333310003206 Karanveer Singh General Jammu SAMBA 60.8
48 JK6193955 233511254659 Naman Sharma General Jammu KATHUA 60.8
49 JK6200097 233511551898 LAVANYA DOGRA General Jammu JAMMU 59.6
50 JK6196267 333310007676 JAWARIA WASIM General Jammu DODA 59.2
51 JK6158663 333310000794 Amman iqbal ST Jammu RAJAURI 55.8
52 JK6199284 333310019077 RASHISH SINGH General Jammu UDHAMPUR 55.8
53 JK6204913 333310017523 Anil singh Resident of Backward Area(RBA)Jammu KATHUA 51

1 JK6200473 333310005946 Shakshi Devi SC Jammu KATHUA 69.2

1 JK6151573 233511094289 Pankaj Kumar Bhagat SC Jammu JAMMU 66.4
2 JK6129189 333310002491 Sushant Bangotra SC Jammu JAMMU 61.8

1 JK6125902 333310002255 Shahid aziz ST Jammu RAJAURI 87.6

SC Waiting 

ST Selected

SC Selected

1 JK6125902 333310002255 Shahid aziz ST Jammu RAJAURI 87.6

1 JK6176298 233511493989 Ghulam Nakash Band ST Jammu POONCH 85.2
2 JK6150567 233511211041 Rehan Aslam ST Jammu POONCH 74.8
3 JK6122387 233510730942 Waseem choudhary ST Jammu RAJAURI 68.4
4 JK6189475 333310000683 Rashid Ashraf ST Jammu RAJAURI 62
5 JK6158663 333310000794 Amman iqbal ST Jammu RAJAURI 55.8

1 JK6205200 233511459288 SHIVANSH KOTWAL Resident of Backward Area(RBA)Jammu DODA 72

1 JK6112537 333310000346 ADIL WAHEED BOHROO Resident of Backward Area(RBA)Jammu RAMBAN 67.4
2 JK6179607 233511288233 AJAY SINGH Resident of Backward Area(RBA)Jammu RAMBAN 66.2
3 JK6190656 233510593467 BHUPINDER SINGH Resident of Backward Area(RBA)Jammu JAMMU 62.2
4 JK6204913 333310017523 Anil singh Resident of Backward Area(RBA)Jammu KATHUA 51

NIL

NIL

1 JK6205343 333310019884 SAYED MADDAD ALI KAZMI Pahari Speaking People(PSP)Jammu POONCH 81.2

ST Waiting

RBA Selected

RBA Waiting

ALC Selected

WUP Selected

PSP Selected



1 JK6205344 333310020834 SAYED NAZARAT ALI KAZMI Pahari Speaking People(PSP)Jammu POONCH 69.4

2 JK6173384 333310014605 KARAN SINGH Pahari Speaking People(PSP)Jammu RAJAURI 68.6

1 JK6200351 333310019739 Azam shabeer lone Children of Defence personnel/Para military forces/State police personnelKashmir BANDIPORA 78.29

NIL

1 JK6200097 233511551898 LAVANYA DOGRA General Jammu JAMMU 59.6

1 2 3 4

The admission process is in accordance with the admission guidelines issued by J&K (UT) Higher Education Department, Government of 
Jammu and Kashmir.

CDP Selected

CDP Waiting

REJECT LIST

PSP Waiting

Admission Committee:

I/c Head of Department
Dr. Abid Sarwar 

Admission Coordinator
Dr. Jatinder Manhas


